Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

School Office Assistant

Library Media Technician |

Instr Asst Bilingual
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Instr Asst Bilingual
Instr Asst Bilingual

Office Assistant Bilingual

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea

Rea

Total Wages

$150,502
$110,845
$110,478
$106,114
$104,913
$104,879
$100,215
$100,190
$98,035
$96,699
$90,949
$90,509
$85,064
$73,898
$72,946
$70,921
$70,609
$66,259
$65,699
$58,856
$43,446
$28,560
$28,239
$27,589
$26,969
$26,789
$26,729
$22,707
$17,375
$15,190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,107
$38,020
$46,041
$47,412
$43,702
$45,848
$44,351
$45,082
$36,418
$43,772
$42,827
$47,942
$27,281
$19,406
$23,141
$40,246
$11,676
$13,657
$19,398
$20,412
$35,876
$33,047

$2,884

$4,549

$4,446

$4,419

$4,409

$4,258

$3,193

$2,788



Student Supervision Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant
Student Supervision Assistant
Teacher K-6

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Rea
Rea
Rea
Rea

Rea

$8,597
$7,969
$7,454
$7,076
$6,988

$129
$120
$1,385
$106
$1,195



