Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$150,502	\$53,107
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$110,845	\$38,020
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$110,478	\$46,041
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$106,114	\$47,412
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$104,913	\$43,702
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$104,879	\$45,848
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$100,215	\$44,351
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$100,190	\$45,082
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$98,035	\$36,418
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$96,699	\$43,772
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$90,949	\$42,827
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$90,509	\$47,942
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$85,064	\$27,281
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$73,898	\$19,406
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$72,946	\$23,141
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$70,921	\$40,246
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$70,609	\$11,676
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$66,259	\$13,657
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$65,699	\$19,398
School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$58,856	\$20,412
School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$43,446	\$35,876
Library Media Technician I		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$28,560	\$33,047
Instr Asst Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$28,239	\$2,884
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$27,589	\$4,549
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$26,969	\$4,446
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$26,789	\$4,419
Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$26,729	\$4,409
Instr Asst Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$22,707	\$4,258
Instr Asst Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$17,375	\$3,193
Office Assistant Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$15,190	\$2,788

Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$8,597	\$129
Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$7,969	\$120
Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$7,454	\$1,385
Student Supervision Assistant	Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$7,076	\$106
Teacher K-6	Newport-Mesa Unified	Rea	\$6,988	\$1,195